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FINALE HERITAGE WORLD CUP 2023
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Mérite Brut

1 HAY David DUMBEA FRA 3,3 0 31

2 SAUGER Nicolas DUMBEA FRA 5,6 0 31

3 LECHENE Jean-Louis OUENGHI FRA 8,4 0 29

4 RENAUD Laurent DUMBEA FRA 4,3 0 28

5 CHAZALMARTIN Louis TINA FRA 4,5 0 26

6 TAILLANDIER Valeck TINA FRA 11,2 0 25

7 VOYER Cyril DEVA FRA 10,3 0 24

8 MARTINET Till OUENGHI FRA 6,5 0 24

9 HAUATA Gilles DEVA FRA 5,9 0 22

10 FLOCH Paul-Emile TINA FRA 7,8 0 22

11 GILLOTEAU Frédéric OUENGHI FRA 9,2 0 20

12 KOCH Axel OUENGHI FRA 8,4 0 19

13 MARTINEZ Pierre-Henri TINA FRA 9,6 0 19

14 ROBERT Thierry DEVA FRA 13,3 0 19

15 MECHINEAU Olivier TINA FRA 13,7 0 18

16 CUENOT Pierre Henri TINA FRA 11,0 0 17

17 FLOCH Pierre-Emmanuel TINA FRA 12,4 0 16

18 BOLO Jose DEVA FRA 12,8 0 16

19 ANTONGIORGI Denis OUENGHI FRA 10,4 0 16

20 CATHALA Jean-Michel DUMBEA FRA 11,2 0 16

21 CARMINO Laurent TINA FRA 12,6 0 11

22 SEELEN Erwin TINA FRA 13,5 0 9

23 TUULAKI Stan DEVA FRA 14,7 0 FOR
-
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1 LECHENE Jean-Louis OUENGHI FRA 8,4 0 39

2 SAUGER Nicolas DUMBEA FRA 5,6 0 37

3 TAILLANDIER Valeck TINA FRA 11,2 0 37

4 VOYER Cyril DEVA FRA 10,3 0 36

5 HAY David DUMBEA FRA 3,3 0 35

6 ROBERT Thierry DEVA FRA 13,3 0 34

7 RENAUD Laurent DUMBEA FRA 4,3 0 33

8 MECHINEAU Olivier TINA FRA 13,7 0 32

9 CHAZALMARTIN Louis TINA FRA 4,5 0 31

10 MARTINET Till OUENGHI FRA 6,5 0 31

11 GILLOTEAU Frédéric OUENGHI FRA 9,2 0 31

12 CUENOT Pierre Henri TINA FRA 11,0 0 30

13 FLOCH Paul-Emile TINA FRA 7,8 0 30

14 HAUATA Gilles DEVA FRA 5,9 0 29

15 BOLO Jose DEVA FRA 12,8 0 29

16 MARTINEZ Pierre-Henri TINA FRA 9,6 0 29

17 FLOCH Pierre-Emmanuel TINA FRA 12,4 0 28

18 CATHALA Jean-Michel DUMBEA FRA 11,2 0 27

19 KOCH Axel OUENGHI FRA 8,4 0 26

20 ANTONGIORGI Denis OUENGHI FRA 10,4 0 26

21 SEELEN Erwin TINA FRA 13,5 0 20

22 CARMINO Laurent TINA FRA 12,6 0 19

23 TUULAKI Stan DEVA FRA 14,7 0 FOR
-
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1 DE SAINT MARTIN Valérie OUENGHI FRA 16,1 0 22

2 ULLIO Erwan TINA FRA 15,7 0 20

3 MICHAUD Jeremy TINA FRA 16,8 0 20

4 CLOOS Dominique OUENGHI FRA 18,5 0 20

5 GONZALVEZ Franck DEVA FRA 16,0 0 19

6 KLOTZ Edouard OUENGHI FRA 16,7 0 19

7 FIGON Joel TINA FRA 15,5 0 19

8 ALHANS Thierry DEVA FRA 19,8 0 16

9 HEUTTE Laurent DEVA FRA 15,6 0 16

10 LOUIS Olivier TINA FRA 15,3 0 15

11 KLOTZ Anne Marie OUENGHI FRA 24,1 0 15

12 JOSSE Alain TINA FRA 25,4 0 14

13 ZAHRA Lionel DUMBEA FRA 15,6 0 14

14 BASTIEN Styvens DUMBEA FRA 20,3 0 14

15 GUIVARCH Erwan TINA FRA 19,5 0 12

16 AUBERTINAZ David TINA FRA 15,6 0 11

17 MARTIN Stéphanie TINA FRA 30,5 0 11

18 AH TOY Corinne DEVA FRA 21,3 0 10

19 MOTARD Eric DUMBEA FRA 21,9 0 9

20 DENNEMONT Marie Anne DEVA FRA 27,5 0 8

21 SACILOTTO Dino OUENGHI FRA 25,9 0 8

22 GIUSTI Cécile DEVA FRA 23,7 0 8

23 COLINMAIRE Sylvain TINA FRA 30,8 0 5

24 GUEPY Georges OUENGHI FRA 21,4 0 5

25 HEROS Roland OUENGHI FRA 34,8 0 4

26 NOUVEAU Pierre DUMBEA FRA 20,8 0 4

27 MILO Florent DUMBEA FRA 31,5 0 0

28 BILLIARD DIT NETHING Philippe DEVA FRA 20,0 0 ABJ

29 ATTIGLAH Guy DUMBEA FRA 15,1 0 FOR
-
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1 CLOOS Dominique OUENGHI FRA 18,5 0 40

2 DE SAINT MARTIN Valérie OUENGHI FRA 16,1 0 38

3 KLOTZ Edouard OUENGHI FRA 16,7 0 37

4 GONZALVEZ Franck DEVA FRA 16,0 0 36

5 ULLIO Erwan TINA FRA 15,7 0 36

6 MICHAUD Jeremy TINA FRA 16,8 0 36

7 ALHANS Thierry DEVA FRA 19,8 0 34

8 FIGON Joel TINA FRA 15,5 0 34

9 KLOTZ Anne Marie OUENGHI FRA 24,1 0 32

10 HEUTTE Laurent DEVA FRA 15,6 0 31

11 BASTIEN Styvens DUMBEA FRA 20,3 0 30

12 GUIVARCH Erwan TINA FRA 19,5 0 29

13 LOUIS Olivier TINA FRA 15,3 0 29

14 SACILOTTO Dino OUENGHI FRA 25,9 0 28

15 JOSSE Alain TINA FRA 25,4 0 28

16 ZAHRA Lionel DUMBEA FRA 15,6 0 27

17 GIUSTI Cécile DEVA FRA 23,7 0 26

18 MARTIN Stéphanie TINA FRA 30,5 0 26

19 AUBERTINAZ David TINA FRA 15,6 0 24

20 DENNEMONT Marie Anne DEVA FRA 27,5 0 23

21 AH TOY Corinne DEVA FRA 21,3 0 23

22 MOTARD Eric DUMBEA FRA 21,9 0 23

23 GUEPY Georges OUENGHI FRA 21,4 0 22

24 COLINMAIRE Sylvain TINA FRA 30,8 0 17

25 HEROS Roland OUENGHI FRA 34,8 0 13

26 MILO Florent DUMBEA FRA 31,5 0 13

27 NOUVEAU Pierre DUMBEA FRA 20,8 0 12

28 BILLIARD DIT NETHING Philippe DEVA FRA 20,0 0 ABJ

29 ATTIGLAH Guy DUMBEA FRA 15,1 0 FOR
-


